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Men / 4D1 / 7-8 yrs,9 yrs,10 yrs.
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 249.750 43.150 43.700 41.550 37.450 42.800 41.100
11 1 2 1 1

127 *Uriah Doyle 11.000 9.60010.500 10.550
433 *Grayson Davis 10.850 11.250 9.55010.800 10.35010.950
693 *Jake Koser 10.750 10.700 9.300 10.20010.450
692 *Jameson Jones 10.550 11.050 9.000 10.750
156 *Nikita Kuznetsov 10.700 10.000 9.80010.850
690 *Royal Freeman 10.250

2 Team NC NC 245.050 42.400 43.300 43.450 35.400 41.350 39.150
42 2 1 2 2

525 *Peter Chandrawinata 10.700 10.800 9.850
560 *Jordan Barboza 10.650 9.05011.100 10.50010.800
351 *Ian Hwang 10.650 8.70010.950 9.50010.300
645 *Forest O'Hara 10.400 10.950 8.80011.000 10.450
522 *Zaid Ahmed 10.900
644 *Adrian Cheng 10.650 8.85010.400 9.3009.800

3 Team NV NV 234.550 41.700 42.150 40.200 35.900 37.200 37.400
33 3 4 4 3

851 *Dawson Cave 10.800 10.400 9.6509.850
852 *Giacomo Saly-Pagone 10.600 10.400 8.70010.300 8.550
379 *Ethan Jimenez 10.350 10.650 8.5509.800 9.4009.700
373 *Abe Andersen 9.950 10.250 9.4009.750
493 *Lincoln Tadmor 10.700 9.5509.200
543 *Iliusha Chibotari 9.000 9.050

4 Team AZ AZ 230.200 37.750 39.550 40.800 37.250 39.050 35.800
24 4 3 3 4

603 *Declan Moody 10.050 9.45010.900 9.050
464 *Hazen Knight 9.400 9.900 9.150 8.950
596 *Ben Davis 9.200 9.500 9.55010.700 10.050
333 *Roston Dubravcic 9.100 9.100 9.550
94 *Colton Barney 10.150 9.950 9.0009.800
99 *Kamerin Gardner 10.000 9.250 8.8009.650
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